
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 POSILLICO MOBILIZE 6 days Mon 4/23/18 Mon 4/30/18

2 GPR/UTILITY MARK‐OUT 1 day Thu 4/26/18 Thu 4/26/18

3 EXCAVATION PERMIT ISSUED (BY OTHERS) 1 day Mon 4/30/18 Mon 4/30/18

4 CREATE TRUCK ROADS 4 days Tue 5/1/18 Fri 5/4/18 3

5 PERFORM RE‐USE SAMPLING "B, D, & G" 1 day Wed 5/2/18 Wed 5/2/18 3

6 TEST PIT FOR SLURRY WALL/CSO PIPE 14 days Wed 5/2/18 Mon 5/21/18 3

7 EXCAVATE/BACKFILL HOT SPOT AREAS "A, C, E,
F, J"

30 days Mon 5/7/18 Fri 6/15/18 5

8 EXCAVATE ISS RE‐USE UNITS "B & G" 2 days Thu 5/10/18 Fri 5/11/18 5

9 RECEIVE SAMPLE RESULTS / LOCATE DISPOSAL
FACILITY FOR ISS UNIT "D"

23 days Thu 5/17/18 Mon 6/18/18

10 EXCAVATE ISS DISPOSAL UNIT "D" 1 day Tue 6/19/18 Tue 6/19/18 9

11 GEO‐SOLUTIONS MOBILIZE 5 days Tue 5/15/18 Mon 5/21/18 3FS+10 days

12 ISS MIX UNIT "B" 9 days Tue 5/22/18 Fri 6/1/18 11

13 TURBIDITY CURTAIN INSTALL/FINALIZE SLURRY
WALL LOCATION (BY OTHERS)

12 days Fri 5/18/18 Mon 6/4/18

14 ISS SLURRY WALL 2 days Tue 6/5/18 Wed 6/6/18 13

15 ISS MIX UNIT "G" 6 days Thu 6/7/18 Thu 6/14/18 14

16 EXCAVATE/BACKFILL ATI SITE 2 days Mon 6/11/18 Tue 6/12/18 14FS+2 days

17 EXCAVATE/BACKFILL HOT SPOT AREAS "H & I" 5 days Wed 6/13/18 Tue 6/19/18 16

18 INSTALL ANTI‐SEEP COLLARS AT CSO 5 days Mon 6/11/18 Fri 6/15/18 17FF‐2 days

19 ISS PLUG PILES 2 days Wed 6/20/18 Thu 6/21/18 15
20 ISS MIX UNITS "D" 2 days Fri 6/22/18 Mon 6/25/18 19,10
21 ISS MIX PLUG PILE OBSTRUCTION 4 days Tue 6/26/18 Fri 6/29/18 20
22 SPOILS/SWELL MANAGEMENT/T&D 29 days Tue 5/22/18 Fri 6/29/18 20FF,17FF
23 WASTE CHARACTERIZATION EAST (BY OTHERS)

/ SAMPLING RESULTS RETURNED
21 days Tue 6/12/18 Wed 7/11/18

24 FACILITY REVIEW PERIOD 9 days Thu 7/12/18 Tue 7/24/18 23
25 DEMOBILIZE WEST/MOBILIZE EAST 14 days Mon 7/2/18 Fri 7/20/18 21
26 YONKERS ENVIRONMENTAL PERMIT (BY 

OTHERS)
4 days Tue 7/10/18 Fri 7/13/18

27 UST REMOVAL (BY OTHERS) 5 days Fri 7/27/18 Thu 8/2/18 26
28 DISPOSAL FACILITY APPROVALS RECEIVED 1 day Wed 7/25/18 Wed 7/25/18 25FF,24
29 EXCAVATE/BACKFILL HOT SPOT AREAS ‐ EAST 8 days Thu 7/26/18 Mon 8/6/18 30FF,27FF+2 day
30 ISS MIX UNITS ‐ EAST 10 days Tue 7/24/18 Mon 8/6/18 25FS+1 day
31 SPOILS/SWELL MANAGEMENT/T&D ‐ EAST 10 days Tue 7/24/18 Mon 8/6/18 30FF
32 DEMOBILIZE 4 days Tue 8/7/18 Fri 8/10/18 31,29FF+1 day

F S T T S M W F S T T S M W F S T T S M W F S T T S M W F S T T S M W F S T T S M W F S T T S M W F S T T S M W F S T
18 Apr 22, '18 Apr 29, '18 May 6, '18 May 13, '18 May 20, '18 May 27, '18 Jun 3, '18 Jun 10, '18 Jun 17, '18 Jun 24, '18 Jul 1, '18 Jul 8, '18 Jul 15, '18 Jul 22, '18 Jul 29, '18 Aug 5, '18 Aug 1

Task

Split

Milestone

Summary

Project Summary

External Tasks

External Milestone

Inactive Task

Inactive Milestone

Inactive Summary

Manual Task

Duration‐only

Manual Summary Rollup

Manual Summary

Start‐only

Finish‐only

Deadline

Critical

Critical Split

Progress

Page 1

Project: PE08018 Polychrome We
Date: Tue 7/24/18


